  AMW006 • Embedded Wi-Fi Networking Solution
 ADS-MW006-104R • Preliminary Data Sheet  May 6, 2015
©2014 ACKme Networks. http://ack.me
AMW006 / AMW106
Data Sheet
AMW006 • Embedded Wi-Fi Networking Solution
 ADS-MW006-104R • Preliminary Data Sheet  May 6, 2015

 ADS-MW006-104R • Preliminary Data Sheet  May 6, 2015
©2014 ACKme Networks. http://ack.me  Page | 23
9 Ordering Information
The AMW006 module is available individually or in a bulk tray of 32 units as described in Table 13.
Table 13.  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AMW006/S 1 x AMW006 module with WiConnect pre-installed. Each module is individually packaged in
an ESD bag.
AMW006/T A single tray containing 32 x AMW006 modules, each with WiConnect pre-installed. The entire
tray is packaged in an ESD and MSL3-rated moisture sensitive bag.
Revision History & Glossary, Section 10  AMW006 / AMW106 • Embedded Wi-Fi Networking Solution
 ADS-MW006-104R • Preliminary Data Sheet  May 6, 2015
©2014 ACKme Networks. http://ack.me  Page | 24
10 Revision History & Glossary
10.1  Revision History
Table 14: Document Revision History
Revision Date Change Description
ADS-MW006-100R Oct 20, 2014 Initial preliminary release
ADS-MW006-101R Nov 25, 2014 Updated schematic, PCB trace antenna
ADS-MW006-102R Mar 20, 2015 Added note on reset pin
ADS-MW006-103R Apr 10, 2015 Added note on MLS3 non-compliance, and note on power consumption
ADS-MW006-104R May 5, 2015 Added solder reflow charts, AMW106 properties
10.2  Glossary
In most cases, acronyms and abbreviations are defined on first use. A comprehensive list of acronyms and other
terms used in ACKme Networks documents are provided on the ACKme Networks website at